
40TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ROU 125.100Romania 32.650 29.750 31.000 31.700

LICA Amalia 95.350
16.1 8.450

32.650 18.100

14.4

2

8.450

31.0008.150

8.20015.2

8.300 231.700

GARAC Lisa 29.750
4

14.0

7.900

0.050

29.750

7.900

2 ISR 123.750Israel 29.950 30.250 31.500 32.050

TAL FRANCO Alona 61.450
13.9 8.200

29.950 87.850

14.8

1

8.500

31.5008.200

SUMKIN Meital Maayan 62.300
1

15.6

6.800 30.250

7.850 8.45015.3

8.300 132.050

3 AZE 117.400Azerbaijan 30.050 29.850 28.500 29.000

AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 29.000
8.20012.8

8.000 429.000

BAHADIROVA Ilaha 29.850
3

13.7

7.950

0.050

29.850

8.250

IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 30.050
13.8 8.150

30.050 68.100

GURBANLI Fidan 28.500
12.5

7

8.050

28.5007.950
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4 BUL 117.300Bulgaria 31.650 29.000 26.800 29.850

MALINOVA Dara 88.300
15.5 7.950

31.650 28.200

12.4

17

7.550

26.8006.850

8.05013.7

8.100 329.850

VALKOVA Magdalena 29.000
6

13.4

7.650

0.100

29.000

8.050

5 ITA 113.750Italy 28.050 30.150 28.350 27.200

PLATONI Ludovica 28.050
13.3 7.600

28.050 147.150

PIERGENTILI Anna 30.150
2

14.0

8.050 30.150

8.100

FUCCI Margherita 28.350
12.7

8

7.550

28.3508.100

FULIGNATI Carlotta 27.200
7.90011.8

7.550

0.050

927.200

6 EST 113.350Estonia 28.800 28.350 28.650 27.550

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 57.450
13.5 7.650

28.800 117.650

13.1

5

7.800

28.6507.750

KUKK Elys Kretelle 27.550
7.75012.3

7.500 727.550

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 28.350
9

13.0

7.650 28.350

7.700
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7 HUN 113.200Hungary 30.200 28.500 27.550 26.950

BARKOCZI Boglarka 54.500
12.4

12

7.900

27.5507.250

7.80011.4

7.750 1026.950

VUKMIR Elena 58.700
14.2 8.100

30.200 47.900 7

12.5

8.000 28.500

8.000

8 SLO 113.050Slovenia 29.650 29.200 28.800 25.400

PONIKVAR Alja 87.650
13.9 7.950

29.650 107.800 5

13.5

7.950 29.200

7.750 12.8

4

8.000

28.8008.000

KRACMAN Ursa 25.400
7.50010.6

7.300 1625.400

9 POL 111.800Poland 30.650 25.900 27.650 27.600

MASLOV Olivia 58.300
14.8 7.950

30.650 37.900

13.0

11

7.650

27.6507.000

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 27.600
7.80012.2

7.600 627.600

USANOVA Zlata 25.900
21

11.7

6.700

0.050

25.900

7.550
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10 TUR 110.450Türkiye 28.350 28.400 27.450 26.250

SEL Damla 28.350
12.6 7.900

28.350 137.850

OSKAY Deniz 27.450
11.8

13

7.850

27.4507.800

ATES Eysan 28.400
8

13.1

7.600 28.400

7.700

POLAT Fatma Elif 26.250
7.80010.9

7.550 1326.250

11 UKR 110.150Ukraine 30.050 27.550 28.600 23.950

CHULININA Marharyta 27.550
12

13.2

7.500

0.900

27.550

7.750

SOLOMON Kseniia 52.550
12.5

6

8.100

28.6008.000

7.35010.2

6.700

0.300

2423.950

REDKA Taisiia 30.050
14.2 7.950

30.050 77.900
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12 GER 109.300Germany 28.000 27.350 28.350 25.600

MAGEL Victoria 55.350
13.1 7.600

28.000 157.300 14

11.7

7.800 27.350

7.850

OTT Alina 28.350
0.05012.6

9

7.850

28.3507.950

FALK Olivia 25.600
7.65011.2

6.750 1525.600

13 CYP 109.250Cyprus 28.550 27.300 26.800 26.600

SHAROVA Ekaterina 27.300
15

11.8

7.850 27.300

7.650

SOKOLOVA Maria 55.350
13.1 7.750

28.550 127.700

12.3

16

7.550

26.8006.950

CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana 26.600
7.80011.6

7.200 1126.600

14 FRA 107.850France 26.550 28.300 26.500 26.500

OKASHA Naia 79.550
12.4 7.350

26.550 216.800

11.1

19

7.700

26.5007.700

7.85011.5

7.150 1226.500

ZAVAGNO Yseult 28.300
10

12.7

7.750

0.050

28.300

7.900
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15 ESP 106.650Spain 29.700 27.450 26.050 23.450

RODRIGUEZ Blanca 29.700
14.0 7.800

29.700 97.900

BACIGALUPO Violeta 76.950
13

11.7

7.850 27.450

7.900 11.1

22

7.800

26.0507.150

7.2009.6

6.650 2523.450

16 LTU 105.950Lithuania 27.050 26.100 25.250 27.550

BEINORAITE Mingaile 26.100
20

11.8

7.000 26.100

7.300

SPERSKAITE Vile 52.300
12.0 7.600

27.050 197.450

10.1

24

7.500

25.2507.650

MICKUTE Nijole 27.550
7.75012.5

7.300 827.550

17 FIN 105.950Finland 26.500 26.350 28.000 25.100

TOERMAENEN Aino 77.950
11.6 7.800

26.500 237.100 18

11.9

6.950 26.350

7.500 7.60010.4

7.100 1825.100

JEKUNEN Saga 28.000
0.05012.6

10

7.700

28.0007.750
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18 MDA 105.800Republic of Moldova 27.450 28.150 24.600 25.600

BULAT Polina 55.600
12.5 7.700

27.450 177.250 11

13.0

7.500 28.150

7.650

SLIUSARENCO Daria 50.200
10.3

27

7.500

24.6006.800

7.75010.6

7.250 1425.600

19 GEO 104.900Georgia 27.550 22.050 26.700 28.600

TSULUKIDZE Elene 27.550
11.9 7.900

27.550 167.750

KAJAIA Barbare 28.600
7.85013.0

7.750 528.600

DATUNASHVILI Nino 22.050
35

9.9

4.950

0.200

22.050

7.400

KORDZADZE Liza 26.700
11.0

18

7.750

26.7007.950

20 LAT 103.250Latvia 30.100 22.750 29.250 21.150

ARDASEVA Margarita 43.900
33

9.5

6.000 22.750

7.250 6.6009.0

5.600

0.050

3521.150

LEBEDEVA Alise 59.350
14.2 8.050

30.100 57.850

13.3

3

8.000

29.2507.950
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21 BEL 103.200Belgium 26.550 26.350 26.050 24.250

BIJNENS Maya 52.900
11.7 7.600

26.550 207.250 17

11.8

7.150 26.350

7.400

SIMONAITYTE Vesta 50.300
11.4

21

7.350

26.0507.300

7.35010.3

6.600 2124.250

22 GRE 101.650Greece 25.600 23.900 26.800 25.350

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 50.950
11.0 7.350

25.600 277.250

7.45010.2

7.700 1725.350

STOLERIU Constantina 23.900
28

10.6

6.550

0.350

23.900

7.100

SELMANAJ Nikol 26.800
11.0

15

8.050

26.8007.750

23 SVK 101.400Slovakia 27.050 24.650 24.650 25.050

BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 52.100
11.9 7.700

27.050 187.450

7.40010.9

6.800

0.050

2025.050

GASPAROVA Natalia 24.650
25

10.8

6.550 24.650

7.300

MIKUNDOVA Sona 24.650
9.9

26

7.450

24.6507.300
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24 CZE 101.150Czechia 25.250 25.550 25.300 25.050

ZARIPOVA Ekaterina 25.250
10.4 7.500

25.250 307.350

MANDIKOVA Karolina 25.050
7.55010.3

7.200 1925.050

NAVAROVA Adela 25.550
23

10.8

7.250 25.550

7.500

BABISTOVA Johana 25.300
0.05010.5

23

7.500

25.3007.350

25 SUI 100.200Switzerland 25.450 24.100 26.500 24.150

TSENSATSANG Lhadon 25.450
11.1 7.150

25.450 287.200

PASCHE Charlene 24.100
27

10.7

6.600

0.050

24.100

6.850

BENKOE Viktoria 50.650
11.7

20

7.500

26.5007.300

7.2509.9

7.000 2224.150

26 POR 98.450Portugal 26.500 22.950 24.950 24.050

BAPTISTA Leonor 47.000
32

9.5

6.600

0.200

22.950

7.050 7.3009.8

6.950 2324.050

FREITAS Carolina 51.450
12.0 7.600

26.500 246.900

10.2

25

7.800

24.9506.950
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27 SMR 95.100San Marino 26.150 23.300 22.450 23.200

BOMBAGIONI Eva 23.300
31

9.3

6.950 23.300

7.050

FRATTI Emma 71.800
11.7 7.300 0.050

26.150 267.200

8.9

34

6.850

22.4506.700

7.0509.6

6.600

0.050

2623.200

28 LUX 95.050Luxembourg 24.100 25.700 23.050 22.200

DIDERICH Lola 47.150
9.9 7.200

24.100 317.000

9.6

32

7.300

23.0506.150

ZILIONYTE Kotryna 47.900
22

11.1

7.250

0.100

25.700

7.450 7.4008.4

6.400 3222.200

29 CRO 94.950Croatia 25.450 23.700 22.950 22.850

BENCIC Iana 48.300
11.1 7.150

25.450 287.200

7.3008.9

6.650 2822.850

FRANOV Vita 23.700
30

9.0

7.100 23.700

7.600

JURKOVIC Ana 22.950
8.5

33

7.300

22.9507.150
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30 SRB 94.950Serbia 22.700 26.250 24.250 21.750

NIKOLIC Masa 48.950
9.7 6.900

22.700 356.100 19

11.2

7.650 26.250

7.400

TOSIC Ema 46.000
9.7

28

7.250

24.2507.300

7.1007.8

6.850 3421.750

31 NOR 94.650Norway 26.500 23.900 23.950 20.300

DOLEV Danielle 50.450
11.4 7.750

26.500 227.350

9.7

30

7.600

23.9506.650

ADAMCZYK Aleksandra 23.900
29

10.0

6.350 23.900

7.550

GAILIUNAITE Charlotte 20.300
6.9508.3

5.700

0.650

3620.300

32 AUT 94.250Austria 23.950 24.150 24.000 22.150

JANTSKY Amanda 46.100
9.4 7.400

23.950 327.150

7.3508.8

6.000 3322.150

MAERK Melina 48.150
26

9.6

7.000 24.150

7.550 0.05010.1

29

7.300

24.0006.650
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33 MNE 90.650Montenegro 23.850 20.750 23.550 22.500

SISEVIC Jana 23.850
10.0 7.000

23.850 336.850

VUKOVIC Andela 66.800
36

8.2

5.850

0.100

20.750

6.800 9.1

31

7.150

23.5507.300

7.0009.1

6.450

0.050

3122.500

34 NED 89.300Netherlands 21.750 22.500 22.350 22.700

BAREKZAI Anne 45.050
0.3009.4

35

7.000

22.3506.250

7.2009.0

6.550

0.050

3022.700

BOAS Daniella 44.250
7.6 7.150

21.750 367.000 34

8.9

6.600

0.050

22.500

7.050

35 ARM 87.450Armenia 19.450 25.000 20.050 22.950

KHACHATRYAN Tatev 47.950
24

10.4

7.300 25.000

7.300 7.1008.8

7.150

0.100

2722.950

ADAMYAN Inesa 20.050
6.9

37

6.600

20.0506.550

MKRTCHYAN Elen 19.450
6.5 6.300

19.450 376.650
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36 AND 81.900Andorra 23.000 20.700 21.100 17.100

LEPOIX Noa 38.200
7.4

36

7.050

21.1006.650

6.7005.4

5.050

0.050

3717.100

PUIGDEMASA Lia 43.700
10.0 6.700 0.100

23.000 346.400 37

8.5

5.800

0.050

20.700

6.450

LEGEND RibbonClubsBallHoop

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty
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